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o Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract . L. Original Con.tract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Consultant -
. Information And
State Education
Department 0C00001 $176,640.00 $0.0001/23/2023 |01/23/2024 |[Web developer, 73012,23158, PH68631 | Technology 02/08/2023
P .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hourly based IT serviceg (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT12822 $346,900.00 $0.00/10/30/2023 |04/29/2026 |[Software Developer Senior, 73012, Technology 12/14/2023
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) for Information And
State Insurance Fund 0C347979 $398,383.45 $0.00 (04/10/2023 10/09/2025 |software developer (expert), 73012, Technology 04/17/2023
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Taxation Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
& Finance OCHBIT13327 $424,060.00 $0.0005/01/2024 |11/01/2026 |[software developer expert, 73012, Technology 04/22/2024
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
.\ Information And
Attorney General, Office Addition of funds Software Developer
of the 0C106428 $25,531.84 $0.00(04/01/2023 06/06/2023 Senior, 73012, 23158, PH6863 1 Techl.lology 03/30/2023
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Attorney General, Office . Information And
of the ’ C103383 $526,873.00/| $424,192.50/01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 |[IT Personal Services Back Drop Contract | Technology 02/27/2015
Solutions And
Services




Attorney General, Office

Hourly based IT services (HBITS),

Consultant -
Information And

0C106517 $7,689.96 $0.00(03/17/2021 |[03/16/2023 |[software architect expert, 73012, 23158, |[Technology 06/20/2023
of the .
PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Attorney General, Office Information And
of the ’ C101508 $605,310.00| $536,730.00(04/01/2009 |[03/31/2014 |IT PERSONAL SERVICES Technology 03/14/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
.. . Information And
Attorney General, Office Addition of funds for Software Architect
of the 0C106437 $222,821.28 $0.00/|12/06/2021 |06/05/2024 Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631 Techpology 03/30/2023
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. . Information And
Attorney General, Office Addition of funds Software Architect
of the 0C106427 $96,780.96 $0.00(03/29/2021 09/29/2023 Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631 Techpology 03/30/2023
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with Hourly-Based Information Technology |Information And
Developmental OCHBIT11616 $68,737.50 $0.00//11/04/2023 |05/04/2024 |[Services 6 month extension, 73012, Technology 08/21/2023
Disabilities 23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Department of Health OCHBIT12990 $384,885.00 $0.00 (11/16/2023 05/15/2025 |Project Manager, Expert, 73012, 23158, |Technology 11/10/2023
PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB047AA $22,500,000.00 $0.00/09/09/2015 |09/08/2024 ||[PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES |Subject to OSC 12/08/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB20470 $0.00 $0.00 (09/09/2015 12/08/2015 |Project Based Information Subject to OSC 09/28/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
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Office of General
Services - Purchasing
Contracts

PH68631

$40,000,000.00

$7,458,561.47

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

HBITS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/24/2019

Office of General
Services

OCP000449

$4,127,004.05

$0.00

10/21/2019

03/31/2024

Hourly based IT services (HBITS) for
payment of invoices, 73012, 23158,
PH68631

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/27/2023

Long Island Power
Authority

C001083

$2,300,000.00

$0.00

12/01/2023

11/30/2028

Information technology services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2024

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

OCHBIT12739

$381,264.00

$0.00

06/20/2023

12/20/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
Business Analyst Expert, 73012, 23158,
PH68631

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/25/2023

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CM259AB

$106,002.00

$106,002.00

10/15/2012

10/14/2013

AUTOMATED SYSTEM TESTER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/02/2012

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CM259AA

$0.00

$0.00

08/28/2006

01/31/2013

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE
BACKDROP CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/28/2011

New York State Thruway
Authority

CMS410B

$150,000.00

$0.00

08/01/2010

01/31/2012

PROGRAMMER ANALYST II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/23/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0115AU

$100,002.00
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$94,500.00

09/24/2012

09/25/2013

quality assurance analyst for child care
time and attendance

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/18/2012




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AT

$130,003.00

$126,035.00

08/30/2012

09/02/2013

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES -

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/26/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AS

$110,002.00

$99,013.75

07/11/2012

07/12/2013

Business Analyst 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/05/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AA

$0.00

$0.00

01/01/2008

12/31/2012

PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP
CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/21/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AE

$165,003.00

$156,070.75

06/29/2009

12/30/2010

BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE
AIMS SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/16/2009

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AF

$195,004.00

$194,870.00

08/13/2009

02/14/2011

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/23/2009

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0115AG

$135,003.00

$4,905.00

09/21/2009

03/22/2011

USER PRODUCT TEST SPECIALIST
FOR THE CONNECTIONS
ARCHITECTURE MODERNIZATION
PROJECT (CAMP)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/16/2009

Office of Children &
Family Services
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CO115AH

$150,003.00

$137,375.00

10/15/2009

04/18/2011

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR
CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE
MODERNIZATION PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/18/2009




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AI

$100,002.00

$100,000.00

09/08/2010

08/31/2011

QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST 2
FOR CHILD CARE TIME

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/29/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0115A)

$180,004.00

$141,480.00

09/16/2010

03/19/2012

WEB APLICATION DEVELOPER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/10/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AK

$91,669.00

$66,068.75

10/18/2010

08/19/2011

BUSINESS ANALYSIS 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/30/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO115AL

$165,003.00

$155,471.25

01/03/2011

07/04/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST TO SUPPORT
THE AIMS PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/06/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0115AM

$195,004.00

$194,805.00

02/28/2011

08/29/2012

CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/12/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0115AN

$128,944.00

$117,859.28

07/14/2011

01/15/2013

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/12/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services
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CO115AP

$105,002.00

$97,783.83

09/06/2011

03/07/2013

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/12/2012




QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST

Consultant -
Information And

gﬁfy";ﬁi‘gﬁn & CO115AQ $100,002.00|  $85,550.0009/12/2011 |09/13/2012 |CHILD CARE TIME AND Technology 01/12/2012
ATTENDANCE Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Children & Information And
Familv Servi CM259AC $225,005.00| $222,093.75(01/03/2012 07/04/2013 |DATA WAREHOUSE DEVELOPER |Technology 03/13/2012
amily Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. Information And
1? ffice of Children & CO115AR $110,002.00| $107.208.7505/09/2012 |05/08/2013 |PATA WAREHOUSE BUSINESS Technology 09/19/2012
amily Services ANALYST .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. Information And
?fﬁ‘?e of Children & CM259AD $102,002.00|  $98,379.00 |06/25/2012 |06/26/2013 |Business Analyst Technology 10/03/2012
amily Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Children & Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Family Servi OCHBIT12728 $285,880.00 $0.0006/08/2023 |06/07/2025 |[software analyst senior, 73012, 23158, | Technology 05/26/2023
amily Services .
PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of the State Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Information And
Comptroller OCO0513217HB $348,000.00 $0.00//03/11/2024 |09/11/2026 ||Business Analyst - Senior in Region 1 Technology 02/28/2024
73012, 23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information CUSTOMER CARE CENTER, Information And
Technology Services CMS410C $130,169.00 $87,475.03/(12/15/2011 12/31/2012 |HELPDESK ENTRY LEVEL Technology 12/28/2011
SPECIALIST Solutions And
Services
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Office of Information

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)

Consultant -
Information And

Technology Services OCHBIT12783 $346,900.00 $0.00/08/17/2023 |02/16/2026 |[Senior Software Developer, 73012, Technology 10/25/2023
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hoquy based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT12748 $346,900.00 $0.00/07/27/2023 |01/26/2026 |[Senior Software Developer, 73012, Technology 10/25/2023
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information PROGRAM ANALYSTS FOR Information And
Technoloy Servi CMS410B $330,720.00/| $328,990.5010/29/2008 |01/14/2012 |CUSTOMER CARE CENTER HELP Technology 10/24/2011
echnology Services .
DESK Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hogrly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT12823 $346,900.00 $0.00/10/16/2023 |04/15/2026 |[senior software developer, 73012, Technology 01/30/2024
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT13331 $419,950.00 $0.00/05/06/2024 |11/05/2026 |[Systems developer, expert. 73012, Technology 04/19/2024
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Workers' Compensation Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Board OCHBIT13180 $0.00 $0.00(01/03/2024 07/02/2026 |Software Developer Expert, 73012, Technology 01/05/2024
23158, PH68631 Solutions And
Services
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