Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for TRIGYN TECHNOLOGIES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	OC00001	\$176,640.00	\$0.00	01/23/2023	01/23/2024	Web developer, 73012,23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/08/2023
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT12822	\$346,900.00	\$0.00	10/30/2023	04/29/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Software Developer Senior, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/14/2023
State Insurance Fund	OC347979	\$398,383.45	\$0.00	04/10/2023	10/09/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) for software developer (expert), 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/17/2023
Department of Taxation & Finance	OCHBIT13327	\$424,060.00	\$0.00	05/01/2024	11/01/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) software developer expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/22/2024
Attorney General, Office of the	OC106428	\$25,531.84	\$0.00	04/01/2023	06/06/2023	Addition of funds Software Developer Senior, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/30/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	C103383	\$526,873.00	\$424,192.50	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	IT Personal Services Back Drop Contract	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/27/2015

Attorney General, Office of the	OC106517	\$7,689.96	\$0.00	03/17/2021	03/16/2023	Hourly based IT services (HBITS), software architect expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/20/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	C101508	\$605,310.00	\$536,730.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2014	IT PERSONAL SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/14/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	OC106437	\$222,821.28	\$0.00	12/06/2021	06/05/2024	Addition of funds for Software Architect Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/30/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	OC106427	\$96,780.96	\$0.00	03/29/2021	09/29/2023	Addition of funds Software Architect Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/30/2023
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	OCHBIT11616	\$68,737.50	\$0.00	11/04/2023	05/04/2024	Hourly-Based Information Technology Services 6 month extension, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/21/2023
Department of Health	OCHBIT12990	\$384,885.00	\$0.00	11/16/2023	05/15/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Project Manager, Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2023
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB047AA	\$22,500,000.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	09/08/2024	PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/08/2015
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB20470	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	12/08/2015	Project Based Information	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/28/2015

Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH68631	\$40,000,000.00	\$7,458,561.47	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2019
Office of General Services	OCP000449	\$4,127,004.05	\$0.00	10/21/2019	03/31/2024	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) for payment of invoices, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/27/2023
Long Island Power Authority	C001083	\$2,300,000.00	\$0.00	12/01/2023	11/30/2028	Information technology services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2024
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	OCHBIT12739	\$381,264.00	\$0.00	06/20/2023	12/20/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Business Analyst Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/25/2023
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM259AB	\$106,002.00	\$106,002.00	10/15/2012	10/14/2013	AUTOMATED SYSTEM TESTER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/02/2012
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM259AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/28/2006	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/28/2011
New York State Thruway Authority	CMS410B	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2010	01/31/2012	PROGRAMMER ANALYST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/23/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AU	\$100,002.00	\$94,500.00	09/24/2012	09/25/2013	quality assurance analyst for child care time and attendance	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/18/2012

Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AT	\$130,003.00	\$126,035.00	08/30/2012	09/02/2013	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES -	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/26/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AS	\$110,002.00	\$99,013.75	07/11/2012	07/12/2013	Business Analyst 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/05/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AE	\$165,003.00	\$156,070.75	06/29/2009	12/30/2010	BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE AIMS SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/16/2009
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AF	\$195,004.00	\$194,870.00	08/13/2009	02/14/2011	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/23/2009
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AG	\$135,003.00	\$4,905.00	09/21/2009	03/22/2011	USER PRODUCT TEST SPECIALIST FOR THE CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE MODERNIZATION PROJECT (CAMP)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/16/2009
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AH	\$150,003.00	\$137,375.00	10/15/2009	04/18/2011	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE MODERNIZATION PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/18/2009

Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AI	\$100,002.00	\$100,000.00	09/08/2010	08/31/2011	QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST 2 FOR CHILD CARE TIME	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/29/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AJ	\$180,004.00	\$141,480.00	09/16/2010	03/19/2012	WEB APLICATION DEVELOPER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/10/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AK	\$91,669.00	\$66,068.75	10/18/2010	08/19/2011	BUSINESS ANALYSIS 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/30/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AL	\$165,003.00	\$155,471.25	01/03/2011	07/04/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST TO SUPPORT THE AIMS PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/06/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AM	\$195,004.00	\$194,805.00	02/28/2011	08/29/2012	CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/12/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AN	\$128,944.00	\$117,859.28	07/14/2011	01/15/2013	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AP	\$105,002.00	\$97,783.83	09/06/2011	03/07/2013	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2012

Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AQ	\$100,002.00	\$85,550.00	09/12/2011	09/13/2012	QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST CHILD CARE TIME AND ATTENDANCE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	CM259AC	\$225,005.00	\$222,093.75	01/03/2012	07/04/2013	DATA WAREHOUSE DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/13/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0115AR	\$110,002.00	\$107,208.75	05/09/2012	05/08/2013	DATA WAREHOUSE BUSINESS ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/19/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	CM259AD	\$102,002.00	\$98,379.00	06/25/2012	06/26/2013	Business Analyst	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/03/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	OCHBIT12728	\$285,880.00	\$0.00	06/08/2023	06/07/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) software analyst senior, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/26/2023
Office of the State Comptroller	ОС0513217НВ	\$348,000.00	\$0.00	03/11/2024	09/11/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Business Analyst - Senior in Region 1 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/28/2024
Office of Information Technology Services	CMS410C	\$130,169.00	\$87,475.03	12/15/2011	12/31/2012	CUSTOMER CARE CENTER, HELPDESK ENTRY LEVEL SPECIALIST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/28/2011

Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT12783	\$346,900.00	\$0.00 08/17/20	23 02/16/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Senior Software Developer, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/25/2023
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT12748	\$346,900.00	\$0.00 07/27/20	23 01/26/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Senior Software Developer, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/25/2023
Office of Information Technology Services	CMS410B	\$330,720.00	\$328,990.50 10/29/20	08 01/14/2012	PROGRAM ANALYSTS FOR CUSTOMER CARE CENTER HELP DESK	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/24/2011
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT12823	\$346,900.00	\$0.00 10/16/20	23 04/15/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) senior software developer, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/30/2024
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT13331	\$419,950.00	\$0.00 05/06/20	24 11/05/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Systems developer, expert. 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/19/2024
Workers' Compensation Board	OCHBIT13180	\$0.00	\$0.00 01/03/20	24 07/02/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Software Developer Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68631	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/05/2024